

Krusteaz Buttermilk Complete Pancake Mix

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT Flour, Sugar*, **SOYA** Flour**, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Calcium Acid Pyrophosphate), Vegetable Oil (**SOYABEAN** Oil**, Canola Oil), Dextrose* ***, Salt, **BUTTERMILK** Powder, Emulsifiers (Mono-Diglycerides of Fatty Acids**, Guar Gum).

*Produced from genetically modified sugar beet

** Produced from genetically modified soyabean

***Produced from genetically modified canola

****Produced from genetically modified maize

ALLERGY INFORMATION

See ingredients in **BOLD**. May contain traces of barley, eggs and tree nuts.

DIETARY

N/A.

STORAGE

Store in a cool, dry place.

MANUFACTURER & ADDRESS

Distributed by:
Costco Wholesale UK Ltd, UK Home Office, Hartspring Lane, Watford, Herts, WD25 8JS, UK.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

USA

DISCLAIMER

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.